IPPC-5211WS
21.5" Full HD TFT LED LCD Industrial
Multi-Touch Panel PC with Stainless
Steel Chassis and IP69K Rating
Introduction
The IPPC-5211WS 21.5" fully sealed stainless steel multi-touch panel PC is IP69K rated and has a detachable product portfolio designed for OEMs and process manufacturing. It
supports special functions via iDoor, iKey and an antenna, and is designed for HMIs which require better performance and functionality of machine-level interfaces used in Machine-
to-Machine (M2M), Internet of Things (IoT) etc which require extra protection for hygienic and harsh environments where the intrusion of dust, condensation and water jets is possible.

 Vibration Protection With HDD: 1 Grms (5~500Hz)
(Operating, random vibration)
Ordering Information
 IPPC-5211WS-J3AE 21.5" Full HD 1080 TFT LCD with PCT touch, Intel®
Celeron Processor & IP69K rating
 IPPC5211WSJ1501E-T    IPPC-5211WS-J3AE with complete stainless steel
housing
iDoor Modules
 PCM-24D2R4-AE 2-Port Isolated RS-422/485 mPCIe, DB9
 PCM-24D2R2-AE 2-Port Isolated RS-232 mPCIe, DB9
 PCM-27D24DI-AE 24-Channel Isolated Digital I/O w/ counter mPCIe,
DB37
 PCM-26R2PN-MAE 2-Port Hilscher netX100 FieldBus mPCIe, PROFINET,
RJ45, Master
 PCM-26R2PN-SAE 2-Port Hilscher netX100 FieldBus mPCIe, PROFINET,
RJ45, Slave
 PCM-26D1DB-MAE 1-Port Hilscher netX100 FieldBus mPCIe, PROFIBUS,
DB9, Master
 PCM-26D1DB-SAE 1-Port Hilscher netX100 FieldBus mPCIe, PROFIBUS,
DB9, Slave
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated: 24-Feb-2017
Features
 Stainless steel chassis with IP69K waterproof rating